Numero Id:
Fabbricante:
Montante:
Tipo:
Ingombro:
Capacita:

Alzata:

J9575 CLARK TM 12 - Carrello frontale

9575

CLARK

Triplex (3F430)
™ 12

1940 mm
1200 kg

4300 mm

Anno:

Alzata libera:
Tipo di trazione:
Forche:

Stato:

Ore di lavoro:

Osservazione:

1988

1350 mm
Elettrico
1200 mm
Funzionante
756

EZH,SS,B,3x SE



